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Women / 1 / N/A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mila McCoy108
Empire

9.200 9.200 9.0509.300 36.750
4T 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Arden Schneider102
Empire

9.400 9.100 8.9009.100 36.500
2T 4T 3T 6T 2 

2 

Kaitlyn MacDonald101
Empire

9.500 8.500 8.8009.500 36.300
1 9 1 8 3T

3T

Karis Etheredge532
Trinity All Stars

9.100 9.100 9.1009.000 36.300
7T 5T 8 1 4T

4T

Stella Taylor103
Empire

9.400 9.200 9.0008.600 36.200
3T 3T 11 3T 5T

5T

Isla Flinn104
Empire

9.200 9.300 8.6009.100 36.200
5T 1 4T 10 6T

6T

Lennon Snapp106
Empire

9.050 8.900 8.9009.050 35.900
9 7 6T 7T 7 

7 

Kathy Balsomi109
Empire

9.200 8.800 8.7008.750 35.450
6T 8 10 9 8 

8 

Olivia Loya105
Empire

8.800 9.000 8.4009.100 35.300
10 6 5T 11 9 

9 

Wren McCrillis107
Empire

9.100 8.100 9.0009.050 35.250
8T 11 7T 4T 10 

10 

Joslyn Tyler100
Trinity All Stars

8.300 8.200 9.0008.900 34.400
11 10 9 5T 11 

11 
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